
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL
SERVICES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200303100001
42320

03/10/2003
08:34:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HITT, RODNEY 199712010003
88401

200305300003
35010

05/30/2003
12:25:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS,
RICHARD D

200201030000
03231

200308150005
40040

08/15/2003
02:00:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LAVETT,
THOMAS M

199605130001
55551

200308080005
19920

08/08/2003
10:52:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
RONALD G

199302120000
41461

200310010006
60130

10/01/2003
10:33:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
STEPHEN R

199206110001
08571

200310280007
19090

10/28/2003
10:58:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES LINDSAY,
JUDY

200108300003
73471

200312100007
98800

12/10/2003
12:09:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SCHROETER,
KURT F

200105090001
85291

200302060000
74530

02/06/2003
12:39:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE,
JEFFREY D

28 13 Lot#:436
Book:28 Pg:13

200302250001
15920

02/25/2003
02:36:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE FLEMING,
PAUL

19 23 Lot#:18
Book:19 Pg:23

200303040001
30830

03/04/2003
11:15:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE MCFARLAND,
BOBBY

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200303040001
30870

03/04/2003
11:18:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE PICKETT,
JAMES L

Sec:1 Twn:22S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

200305090002
89340

05/09/2003
12:49:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE GRAY, MARY
S

Desc:LOT 103
HAYESBURY
PHASE I SEE
INST

200310010006
60160

10/01/2003
10:35:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE,
TONYA

9 78 Lot#:4 Blk:8
Book:9 Pg:78

200310100006
83420

10/10/2003
01:11:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE LINDSAY,
JUDITH E

6 118 Lot#:78 Book:6
Pg:118



200312050007
89700

12/05/2003
11:53:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE CZOCHARA,
ROBERT

19 121 Lot#:1 Book:19
Pg:121

200307070004
24820

07/07/2003
11:53:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE ACTON, LISA
M

29 81 Lot#:33
Book:29 Pg:81

200310010006
61350

10/01/2003
11:09:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE BARRETT,
DANNY T

21 1 Lot#:432
Book:21 Pg:1

200310290007
21430

10/29/2003
11:08:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE ETRESS,
KAREN B

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200310300007
23640

10/30/2003
11:14:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE KNOTT,
MELISA K

24 94 Lot#:53
Book:24 Pg:94

200311130007
51170

11/13/2003
11:31:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE VAN PETTEN,
CHRIS

27 51 Lot#:33
Book:27 Pg:51


