Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200303100001 42320	03/10/2003 08:34:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HITT, RODNEY					199712010003 88401	
200305300003 35010	05/30/2003 12:25:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS, RICHARD D					200201030000 03231	
200308150005 40040	08/15/2003 02:00:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LAVETT, THOMAS M					199605130001 55551	
200308080005 19920	08/08/2003 10:52:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, RONALD G					199302120000 41461	
200310010006 60130	10/01/2003 10:33:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, STEPHEN R					199206110001 08571	
200310280007 19090	10/28/2003 10:58:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	LINDSAY, JUDY					200108300003 73471	
200312100007 98800	12/10/2003 12:09:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SCHROETER, KURT F					200105090001 85291	
200302060000 74530	02/06/2003 12:39:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE, JEFFREY D			28	13		Lot#:436 Book:28 Pg:13
200302250001 15920	02/25/2003 02:36:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLEMING, PAUL			19	23		Lot#:18 Book:19 Pg:23
200303040001 30830	03/04/2003 11:15:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCFARLAND, BOBBY						Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200303040001 30870	03/04/2003 11:18:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PICKETT, JAMES L						Sec:1 Twn:22S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST
200305090002 89340	05/09/2003 12:49:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRAY, MARY S						Desc:LOT 103 HAYESBURY PHASE I SEE INST
200310010006 60160	10/01/2003 10:35:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE, TONYA			9	78		Lot#:4 Blk:8 Book:9 Pg:78
200310100006 83420	10/10/2003 01:11:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LINDSAY, JUDITH E			6	118		Lot#:78 Book:6 Pg:118

200312050007 89700	12/05/2003 11:53:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CZOCHARA, ROBERT		19	121	Lot#:1 Book:19 Pg:121
200307070004 24820	07/07/2003 11:53:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ACTON, LISA M		29	81	Lot#:33 Book:29 Pg:81
200310010006 61350	10/01/2003 11:09:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARRETT, DANNY T		21	1	Lot#:432 Book:21 Pg:1
200310290007 21430	10/29/2003 11:08:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ETRESS, KAREN B				Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200310300007 23640	10/30/2003 11:14:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KNOTT, MELISA K		24	94	Lot#:53 Book:24 Pg:94
200311130007 51170	11/13/2003 11:31:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VAN PETTEN, CHRIS		27	51	Lot#:33 Book:27 Pg:51